
Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name Father's Name Mother's Name

Environment
(Compulsory) -

Tot

Result
Environment
(Compulsory)

Sub-1-E Sub-1-E ST1 SUB-1

50 50 50 100

1 BA0160001 JHU/15/4013 ABHISHEK SINGH BRIJ LAL SINGH SUNAINA DEVI 21 Pass 20 20 40
ENGLISH LITERATURE

2 BA0160002 JHU/15/3826 AJAY KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD CHANDA DEVI 23 Pass 37 34 71
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

3 BA0160003 JHU/15/3778 AKHILESH CHANDRA RAY RAM MURAT RAY PRABHAVATI 21 Pass 25 23 48
ECONOMICS

4 BA0160004 JHU/15/3762 AKHILESH CHAUHAN RAM NAVAMI CHAUHAN LALI DEVI 23 Pass 30 32 62
ENGLISH LITERATURE

5 BA0160005 JHU/15/3746 AMBRISH KRISHNA DULARE SHUKLA KAMLA DEVI 23 Pass 18 20 38
HINDI  LITERATURE

6 BA0160006 JHU/15/4055 ANSHUL DUBEY OMKAR PRASAD DUBEY SAVITA 20 Pass 18 26 44
ENGLISH LITERATURE

7 BA0160007 JHU/15/3784 ASHOK KUMAR ANGANU MUNNI DEVI 24 Pass 30 30 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

8 BA0160008 JHU/15/3829 ASHOK KUMAR ONKAR PRASAD KALI DEVI 22 Pass 31 29 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

9 BA0160009 JHU/15/3759 AVADHESH NATHURAM NANHI 25 Pass 30 30 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

10 BA0160010 JHU/15/3777 AWADHESH SINGH AMAR SINGH PHOOL MATI 22 Pass 26 18 44
SOCIOLOGY

11 BA0160011 JHU/15/3804 CHANDRA NARAYAN PREM NARAYAN BABLI 25 Pass 32 23 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

12 BA0160012 JHU/15/4053 CHHATRA PAL SINGH SURESH SINGH MAMTA BAI 22 Pass 28 29 57
ENGLISH LITERATURE

14 BA0160014 JHU/15/3779 GUDDU JAY RAM SANTARA DEVI 23 Pass 24 33 57
HINDI  LITERATURE

16 BA0160016 JHU/15/3764 HARENDER RAM BULLOO RAM PHULA DEVI 21 Pass 31 26 57
ECONOMICS

17 BA0160017 JHU/15/3835 JANMAIJAY SINGH SAMAR  JEET SHARLA SINGH A Absent A A #VALUE!
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

18 BA0160018 JHU/15/3802 JAY PRAKASH BRIJKISHORE SHIV BAI 22 Pass 28 28 56
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

19 BA0160019 JHU/15/3790 JEET NARAYAN MISHRA AWADESH SAROJ 24 Pass 29 28 57
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

20 BA0160020 JHU/15/3833 KAUSHAL KISHOR DESHRAJ SUNITA 25 Pass 25 31 56
HINDI  LITERATURE

21 BA0160021 JHU/15/3822 KM ANJOO DEVI GANGA PRASAD KAMALA DEVI 21 Pass 30 23 53
EDUCATION

22 BA0160022 JHU/15/3760 KM NAZREEN RIYAZUDDEN AKILAN NISHA 19 Pass 29 18 47
SOCIOLOGY

23 BA0160023 JHU/15/3783 KM RAJANI BIHARI BUDHULIYA A Absent 30 22 52
ECONOMICS

24 BA0160024 JHU/15/3756 Km. NEETU DEVI RAMVEER SINGH SAROJA DEVI 21 Pass 18 18 36
SOCIOLOGY

25 BA0160025 JHU/15/3758 KM.ANKITA KUMARI JAIPAL KUNTI  DEVI 21 Pass 22 20 42
ENGLISH LITERATURE

26 BA0160026 JHU/15/3828 KUL DEEP KUMAR HEERA LAL RAJ RANI 18 Pass 20 23 43
HINDI  LITERATURE

28 BA0160028 JHU/15/3785 MANBODHAN ROMDAS KALMATIYA DEVI A Absent A A #VALUE!
SANSKRIT  LITERATURE

29 BA0160029 JHU/15/3748 MANNU LAL DIVI DAYAL SOMWATI 20 Pass 33 28 61
ECONOMICS

30 BA0160030 JHU/15/3770 MAQUSOOD ALI MAHAMOOD HUSSAIN SAIYADUN NISHA 20 Pass 27 29 56
ENGLISH LITERATURE

31 BA0160031 JHU/15/3788 MUNNA LAL HARI MOHAN BITTU DEVI 23 Pass 33 28 61
SOCIOLOGY

32 BA0160032 JHU/15/3805 NEERAJ KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR KALA VATI DEVI 17 Pass 29 28 57
HINDI  LITERATURE
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33 BA0160033 JHU/15/3830 NIRAJ SINGH DHARMA RAJ SINGH SARALA SINGH 24 Pass 33 32 65
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

34 BA0160034 JHU/15/3795 OMKAR RAKESH KUMAR CHUNNI 22 Pass 21 28 49
HINDI  LITERATURE

35 BA0160035 JHU/15/3787 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI DAYAL SAVITRI DEVI 21 Pass 31 31 62
EDUCATION

36 BA0160036 JHU/15/3812 PAWAN KUMAR RAM PRAKASH YASHODA 20 Pass 30 30 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

38 BA0160038 JHU/15/3747 PREM CHANDRA SWAMEE DEEN RAM KUMARI 20 Pass 22 22 44
ENGLISH LITERATURE

39 BA0160039 JHU/15/3965 RAHUL KUMAR RAM BHIM RAM GANGAJALI DEVI 23 Pass 26 30 56
ENGLISH LITERATURE

40 BA0160040 JHU/15/3742 RAHUL SINGH BABBAN SINGH BABY DEVI 22 Pass 25 26 51
ENGLISH LITERATURE

41 BA0160041 JHU/15/3811 RAKESH KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD SHIV KUMARI 23 Pass 32 28 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

42 BA0160042 JHU/15/3821 RAKESH KUMAR KISHUN DAYAL BUDHIYA DEVI 21 Pass 22 19 41
SOCIOLOGY

43 BA0160043 JHU/15/3767 RAKESH KUMAR LALJI SHARMA VRIJ KALI 19 Pass 17 15 32
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

44 BA0160044 JHU/14/3491 RAM KISHOR MUNNA LAL POONA 20 Pass 34 27 61
ECONOMICS

45 BA0160045 JHU/15/3794 RAMNARESH YADAV OMKAR YADAV SHIV KANYA DEVI 19 Pass 26 33 59
HINDI  LITERATURE

46 BA0160046 JHU/15/3751 RAMNAYAN PHOOLCHAND RAM SARASWATI DEVI 18 Pass 19 19 38
ENGLISH LITERATURE

47 BA0160047 JHU/15/3815 RAVI KARAN GORELAL SINGH GEETA DEVI 23 Pass 26 28 54
HINDI  LITERATURE

49 BA0160049 JHU/15/3832 ROHINI JAIHIND KUSUM DEVI 20 Pass 28 25 53
HINDI  LITERATURE

50 BA0160050 JHU/15/3943 SAMINA KUMARI SUBODH SAH MANJU DEVI 20 Pass 24 31 55
ENGLISH LITERATURE

51 BA0160051 JHU/15/3827 SANDEEP KUMAR GAJRAJ MEENA DEVI 23 Pass 27 33 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

52 BA0160052 JHU/15/3820 SATISH KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MANJU DEVI 21 Pass 18 30 48
HINDI  LITERATURE

53 BA0160053 JHU/15/3781 SATYENDRA KUMAR GAYA PRASAD MOHANIYA DEVI 35 Pass 35 31 66
HINDI  LITERATURE

54 BA0160054 JHU/15/3768 SHALINI KESHARWANI RAJENDRA KESHARWANI KUSUM DEVI 32 Pass 31 29 60
ENGLISH LITERATURE

55 BA0160055 JHU/15/3801 SHIV KUMAR MAIYA DEEN BHOLA DEVI 23 Pass 32 26 58
HINDI  LITERATURE

56 BA0160056 JHU/15/3791 SHYAM LAL ARAKH SHRI PRATAP SHIV DEVI 20 Pass 31 27 58
SANSKRIT  LITERATURE

57 BA0160057 JHU/15/3776 SOFEE ALAM ABDUL HAQU SHAREEFAN KHATOON 22 Pass 29 31 60
ENGLISH LITERATURE

58 BA0160058 JHU/15/3754 SONU SONI KAILASH CHANDRA SONI RAJESHWARI 27 Pass 27 35 62
HINDI  LITERATURE

59 BA0160059 JHU/15/3806 SUDHEER SINGH SANTRAM SINGH KALAVATI 22 Pass 27 24 51
HINDI  LITERATURE

60 BA0160060 JHU/15/3796 SULTAN GAUTAM JALIM GAUTAM ANARA DEVI 22 Pass 23 24 47
HINDI  LITERATURE

61 BA0160061 JHU/15/3987 SUSHIL PANDIT SURESH PANDIT MANJU DEVI 24 Pass 28 29 57
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

62 BA0160062 JHU/15/3842 VIKASH KUMAR UGESHWAR MAHTO MEENA DEVI 23 Pass 23 32 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

64 BA0160064 JHU/15/3757 VIVEK KUMAR RAM AUTAR SUNEETA DEVI 25 Pass 28 30 58
HINDI  LITERATURE
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65 BA0160065 JHU/14/3419 ABHILASH PANDEY TULSIDAS RAM NAVAMI DEVI 21 Pass 27 28 55
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

66 BA0160066 JHU/15/3841 AFSAR BANO SABIR KHAN AMINA BANO 22 Pass 36 32 68
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

67 BA0160067 JHU/15/4052 AJAY KUKREJA S.K. KUKREJA KAMAL KUKREJA A Absent 27 27 54
ENGLISH LITERATURE

68 BA0160068 JHU/15/4025 AKSHAY MISHRA DILEEP MISHRA KIRAN MISHRA 22 Pass 32 29 61
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

69 BA0160069 JHU/15/3966 ANUP BAJPAI CHANDRA KUMAR BAJPAI SURAJ DEVI 21 Pass 28 16 44
HINDI  LITERATURE

70 BA0160070 JHU/15/3968 ASHISH VISHWAKARMA KISHAN LAL CHHUTI BAI 22 Pass 30 18 48
HINDI  LITERATURE

71 BA0160071 JHU/14/3425 BHAOO RAM RAM MILAN BHOLIYA DEVI 17 Pass 25 34 59
SANSKRIT  LITERATURE

72 BA0160072 JHU/15/3745 CHANDAN KUMAR AMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI 17 Pass 33 27 60
SOCIOLOGY

74 BA0160074 JHU/15/3823 CHETRAM RAM SAJEEVAN TEJIYA DEVI 20 Pass 37 33 70
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

75 BA0160075 JHU/15/4057 CHHANNU LAL BANDHE RAMKUMAR BANDHE SHAIL KUMARI BANDHE 21 Pass 18 20 38
HINDI  LITERATURE

76 BA0160076 JHU/15/3813 CHINTA MANI CHEDI LAL DINKAR BACHCHI DEVI 21 Pass 27 38 65
HINDI  LITERATURE

77 BA0160077 JHU/15/3809 CHUNNI DEVI RAM  KHELAVAN SIYA DULAREE 20 Pass 25 32 57
HINDI  LITERATURE

78 BA0160078 JHU/15/3838 DAULAT  MANDAL SARJU MANDAL UMA DEVI A Absent 18 34 52
HINDI  LITERATURE

79 BA0160079 JHU/15/3991 DEVDATT NISHAD RAM SANEHI KAMLA DEVI 26 Pass 33 35 68
EDUCATION

80 BA0160080 JHU/15/4065 DEVESH KUMAR PARMANAND KANTA DEVI A Absent 20 27 47
ENGLISH LITERATURE

81 BA0160081 JHU/15/3797 GAURAV BALKRISHNA SAVITRI DEVI 21 Pass 26 27 53
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

82 BA0160082 JHU/15/4020 GHURHU PRAJAPATI BABAN PRAJAPATI KALAWATI  DEVI 20 Pass 31 31 62
HINDI  LITERATURE

83 BA0160083 JHU/15/3775 GOKUL PRASAD SONE LAL SARITA DEVI 19 Pass 26 28 54
SOCIOLOGY

84 BA0160084 JHU/15/3765 HALKE BHAI GAOD MAN SINGH KAMLESH 22 Pass 27 33 60
EDUCATION

85 BA0160085 JHU/15/3769 JAYPRAKASH KURRI BALA 25 Pass 19 32 51
HINDI  LITERATURE

86 BA0160086 JHU/15/4008 JAI PRAKASH CHANDRAKAR DWARIKA CHANDRAKAR MUNNI BAI 21 Pass 22 33 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

87 BA0160087 JHU/15/3816 JITENDRA KUMAR SAW BHAGWAN SAW KALAWATI DEVI 19 Pass 20 23 43
HINDI  LITERATURE

88 BA0160088 JHU/15/3741 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV AMARIT SINGH YADAV RANI YADAV 25 Pass 23 23 46
SOCIOLOGY

89 BA0160089 JHU/15/3810 KAHAKASHA TABSSUN KAMRUL HAK KAISAR JAHAN 26 Pass 32 26 58
SOCIOLOGY

90 BA0160090 JHU/15/3839 KAWARE RAM SOHAN SOHAN KAWARE BASANTIBAI 26 Pass 20 31 51
HINDI  LITERATURE

91 BA0160091 JHU/15/3786 KM RATNA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI 21 Pass 30 31 61
EDUCATION

92 BA0160092 JHU/15/3824 KM RUBI DEVI RAM PRAKASH SAVITRI DEVI 21 Pass 22 31 53
HINDI  LITERATURE

93 BA0160093 JHU/15/3990 MOHAN PRASAD ARAKH GYA PRASAD BIMLA DEVI 21 Pass 28 35 63
EDUCATION

94 BA0160094 JHU/15/3774 MUKESH KUMAR HETRAM MAHARAJA 19 Pass 33 24 57
SOCIOLOGY
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95 BA0160095 JHU/15/4012 NAGENDRA KUMAR GARG RAM BHAJAN PARWATI 20 Pass 28 31 59
HINDI  LITERATURE

96 BA0160096 JHU/15/3944 NAGENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA DADU BHAI MUNNI BAI 21 Pass 25 32 57
HINDI  LITERATURE

97 BA0160097 JHU/15/3780 NAVNEET BALWANT SINGH TARAVATI 20 Pass 26 29 55
EDUCATION

98 BA0160098 JHU/15/3986 NITESH KUMAR PARSHURAM BINDU DEVI 22 Pass 28 44 72
EDUCATION

99 BA0160099 JHU/14/3460 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA RAJJAN LAL MISHRA SHAKUTALA MISHRA 24 Pass 27 28 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

101 BA0160101 JHU/15/3988 PRAMOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAMAOTAR KUSUM DEVI 19 Pass 21 34 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

102 BA0160102 JHU/15/3975 RAM NARAYAN KASHYAP RAMESHWAR PRASAD KASHYAP SAROJ BAI 26 Pass 26 35 61
EDUCATION

103 BA0160103 JHU/15/4011 RAM PRATAP MISHRA RAM MANI MISHRA SHANTI MISHRA 20 Pass 25 30 55
SANSKRIT  LITERATURE

104 BA0160104 JHU/15/3985 RAM SARAN YADAV MAIYA DEEN BHURI DEVI 24 Pass 30 29 59
HINDI  LITERATURE

105 BA0160105 JHU/15/4007 RAMDEEN SANTRAM BACHAUNA DEVI 27 Pass 29 33 62 EDUCATION

106 BA0160106 JHU/15/3743 RAMESHWAR PAL SHIV NATH PAL KALMTIYA DEVI 23 Pass 24 25 49
ENGLISH LITERATURE

107 BA0160107 JHU/15/3814 RANEE DEVI LALLO RAM PRAJAPATI GYANMATI 22 Pass 28 32 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

108 BA0160108 JHU/15/3995 ROHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RANI DEVI 23 Pass 25 29 54
HINDI  LITERATURE

109 BA0160109 JHU/15/3773 ROOP NARAYAN YADAV BABU LAL YADAV BELA BAI 21 Pass 24 29 53
HINDI  LITERATURE

110 BA0160110 JHU/15/4026 SADHNA SHRIVASTAVA RAM MOHAN GAYATRI DEVI 25 Pass 33 26 59
SOCIOLOGY

111 BA0160111 JHU/15/3967 SAFEED ALI MANSOORI ROJAI ALI KALIMUN NISHA 31 Pass 34 32 66
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

112 BA0160112 JHU/15/3782 SANJAY KUMAR FAGUNI RAM JAG PATI DEVI 22 Pass 23 32 55
HINDI  LITERATURE

113 BA0160113 JHU/15/3752 SAVITA PANCHAL RAM PANCHAL VIDYA 19 Pass 30 32 62 HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

114 BA0160114 JHU/15/3808 SHEELOO DEVI NAVAL KISHOR YADAV RAJMUNI 23 Pass 32 28 60
HINDI  LITERATURE

115 BA0160115 JHU/15/3819 SHIV SUNDAR PRAJAPATI SHYAM SUNDAR PRAJAPATI SUSHAMA DEVI 23 Pass 24 29 53
HINDI  LITERATURE

116 BA0160116 JHU/15/3945 SIYASHARAN CHUNNI LAL SUDAMA DEVI A Absent A A #VALUE!
ENGLISH LITERATURE

117 BA0160117 JHU/15/3803 SMT PHOOLA DEVI RANDHEER SINGH KALA VATI DEVI 25 Pass 33 26 59
HINDI  LITERATURE

118 BA0160118 JHU/15/3976 SOMESH SINGH SENGER MAHENDRA SAVITRI 20 Pass 25 24 49
HINDI  LITERATURE

119 BA0160119 JHU/15/3799 SOMNATH GUPTA HANUMAN GUPTA DHANAWATI DEVI 25 Pass 19 30 49
HINDI  LITERATURE

120 BA0160120 JHU/15/3817 SUDARSHAN KUMAR GAUTAM PANDEY KAUSHLAYA DEVI 20 Pass 38 32 70
ECONOMICS

121 BA0160121 JHU/15/4054 SUNDRAM KUMAR NISHAD RAJ KUMAR NISHAD RENU DEVI 23 Pass 29 39 68
EDUCATION

122 BA0160122 JHU/15/3941 SUNIL KUMAR SALEVAR RAMESH SAVITA 22 Pass 37 33 70
ECONOMICS

123 BA0160123 JHU/15/3792 SUNIL YADAV ARJUN YADAV KUMKUM DEVI 28 Pass 28 29 57
EDUCATION

124 BA0160124 JHU/15/3793 SUSHEEL KUMAR YADAV HAJARI LAL YADAV VIDDYA VATI 26 Pass 29 28 57
SOCIOLOGY
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125 BA0160125 JHU/15/4044 TRIPTI GOYAL GIRRAJ GOYAL GEETA GOYAL 36 Pass 34 30 64
HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY

126 BA0160126 JHU/15/3840 UMESH SINGH GYAN SINGH RANI DEVI 35 Pass 31 35 66
HINDI  LITERATURE

127 BA0160127 JHU/15/3818 VIJAY TOMAR MUNNA SINGH TOMAR MITHLESH 18 Pass 20 32 52
HINDI  LITERATURE

Date: Prepared By Scrutinized By/OSD, Examination Asst. Registrar (Exam)
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Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name Father's Name Mother's Name

Environment
(Compulsory) -

Tot

Result
Environment
(Compulsory)

Sub-1-E Sub-1-E ST1 SUB-1

50 50 50 100



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name

1 BA0160001 JHU/15/4013 ABHISHEK SINGH

2 BA0160002 JHU/15/3826 AJAY KUMAR

3 BA0160003 JHU/15/3778 AKHILESH CHANDRA RAY

4 BA0160004 JHU/15/3762 AKHILESH CHAUHAN

5 BA0160005 JHU/15/3746 AMBRISH

6 BA0160006 JHU/15/4055 ANSHUL DUBEY

7 BA0160007 JHU/15/3784 ASHOK KUMAR

8 BA0160008 JHU/15/3829 ASHOK KUMAR

9 BA0160009 JHU/15/3759 AVADHESH

10 BA0160010 JHU/15/3777 AWADHESH SINGH

11 BA0160011 JHU/15/3804 CHANDRA NARAYAN

12 BA0160012 JHU/15/4053 CHHATRA PAL SINGH

14 BA0160014 JHU/15/3779 GUDDU

16 BA0160016 JHU/15/3764 HARENDER RAM

17 BA0160017 JHU/15/3835 JANMAIJAY SINGH

18 BA0160018 JHU/15/3802 JAY PRAKASH

19 BA0160019 JHU/15/3790 JEET NARAYAN MISHRA

20 BA0160020 JHU/15/3833 KAUSHAL KISHOR

21 BA0160021 JHU/15/3822 KM ANJOO DEVI

22 BA0160022 JHU/15/3760 KM NAZREEN

23 BA0160023 JHU/15/3783 KM RAJANI

24 BA0160024 JHU/15/3756 Km. NEETU DEVI

25 BA0160025 JHU/15/3758 KM.ANKITA KUMARI

26 BA0160026 JHU/15/3828 KUL DEEP KUMAR

28 BA0160028 JHU/15/3785 MANBODHAN

29 BA0160029 JHU/15/3748 MANNU LAL

30 BA0160030 JHU/15/3770 MAQUSOOD ALI

31 BA0160031 JHU/15/3788 MUNNA LAL

32 BA0160032 JHU/15/3805 NEERAJ KUMAR

Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I
PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300

25 28 53
ECONOMICS

6 12 18
PSYCHOLOGY

20 20 38 30 30 35 35 131 Pass

30 31 61 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

22 25 47
PSYCHOLOGY

24 24 71 30 30 35 35 203 Pass

21 18 39 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

12 17 29
PSYCHOLOGY

24 24 53 30 30 35 35 140 Pass

34 27 61
SOCIOLOGY

22 22 44
EDUCATION

44 50 50 167 Pass

21 24 45 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

21 21
CHITRAKALA

44 44 65 50 50 50 148 Pass

28 24 52
ECONOMICS

25 21 46
SOCIOLOGY

46 50 50 142 Pass

35 33 68
ECONOMICS

34 30 64 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

64 50 50 192 Pass

32 33 65 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

36 28 64
SOCIOLOGY

64 50 50 189 Pass

26 29 55 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

25 25
CHITRAKALA

43 43 68 50 50 50 183 Pass

24 25 49 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

30 25 55
ECONOMICS

55 50 50 148 Pass

37 31 68 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

34 30 64
SOCIOLOGY

64 50 50 187 Pass

34 28 62
ECONOMICS

31 28 59 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

59 50 50 178 Pass

37 20 57
ECONOMICS

25 25 50 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

50 50 50 164 Pass

24 24 48 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

8 17 25
PSYCHOLOGY

18 18 43 30 30 35 35 148 Pass

A A ###
ECONOMICS

A A ###
PSYCHOLOGY

A #### ###### 30 30 35 35 ###### Absent

25 24 49 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

32 28 60
ECONOMICS

60 50 50 165 Pass

35 29 64
ECONOMICS

14 17 31
PSYCHOLOGY

21 21 52 30 30 35 35 173 Pass

35 27 62
ECONOMICS

28 27 55 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

55 50 50 173 Pass

32 33 65 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

21 24 45
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 71 30 30 35 35 189 Pass

28 24 52
EDUCATION

21 21
CHITRAKALA

42 42 63 50 50 50 162 Pass

20 17 37 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

23 23 46
SOCIOLOGY

46 50 50 135 Pass

21 18 39 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

21 23 44
ECONOMICS

44 50 50 119 Pass

26 25 51
ECONOMICS

20 19 39
SOCIOLOGY

39 50 50 132 Pass

28 21 49
ECONOMICS

18 24 42 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

42 50 50 134 Pass

A A ###
SOCIOLOGY

A A ###
EDUCATION

###### 50 50 ###### Absent

31 22 53
SOCIOLOGY

16 23 39
PSYCHOLOGY

25 25 64 30 30 35 35 178 Pass

26 31 57
EDUCATION

20 27 47
PSYCHOLOGY

25 25 72 30 30 35 35 185 Pass

35 33 68 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

33 34 67
ECONOMICS

67 50 50 196 Pass

20 22 42 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

22 22
CHITRAKALA

47 47 69 50 50 50 168 Pass



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name

33 BA0160033 JHU/15/3830 NIRAJ SINGH

34 BA0160034 JHU/15/3795 OMKAR

35 BA0160035 JHU/15/3787 PANKAJ KUMAR

36 BA0160036 JHU/15/3812 PAWAN KUMAR

38 BA0160038 JHU/15/3747 PREM CHANDRA

39 BA0160039 JHU/15/3965 RAHUL KUMAR RAM

40 BA0160040 JHU/15/3742 RAHUL SINGH

41 BA0160041 JHU/15/3811 RAKESH KUMAR

42 BA0160042 JHU/15/3821 RAKESH KUMAR

43 BA0160043 JHU/15/3767 RAKESH KUMAR

44 BA0160044 JHU/14/3491 RAM KISHOR

45 BA0160045 JHU/15/3794 RAMNARESH YADAV

46 BA0160046 JHU/15/3751 RAMNAYAN

47 BA0160047 JHU/15/3815 RAVI KARAN

49 BA0160049 JHU/15/3832 ROHINI

50 BA0160050 JHU/15/3943 SAMINA KUMARI

51 BA0160051 JHU/15/3827 SANDEEP KUMAR

52 BA0160052 JHU/15/3820 SATISH KUMAR

53 BA0160053 JHU/15/3781 SATYENDRA KUMAR

54 BA0160054 JHU/15/3768 SHALINI KESHARWANI

55 BA0160055 JHU/15/3801 SHIV KUMAR

56 BA0160056 JHU/15/3791 SHYAM LAL ARAKH

57 BA0160057 JHU/15/3776 SOFEE ALAM

58 BA0160058 JHU/15/3754 SONU SONI

59 BA0160059 JHU/15/3806 SUDHEER SINGH

60 BA0160060 JHU/15/3796 SULTAN GAUTAM

61 BA0160061 JHU/15/3987 SUSHIL PANDIT

62 BA0160062 JHU/15/3842 VIKASH KUMAR

64 BA0160064 JHU/15/3757 VIVEK KUMAR

Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I
PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300

27 31 58 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

28 34 62
EDUCATION

62 50 50 185 Pass

32 28 60
ECONOMICS

23 22 45
SOCIOLOGY

45 50 50 154 Pass

20 30 50 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

33 29 62
SOCIOLOGY

62 50 50 174 Pass

31 22 53
SOCIOLOGY

13 16 29
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 55 30 30 35 35 168 Pass

34 26 60
SOCIOLOGY

25 25
CHITRAKALA

45 45 70 50 50 50 174 Pass

33 29 62
ECONOMICS

16 21 37
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 63 30 30 35 35 181 Pass

32 24 56
ECONOMICS

30 27 57
SOCIOLOGY

57 50 50 164 Pass

34 28 62
SOCIOLOGY

28 24 52
EDUCATION

52 50 50 174 Pass

24 26 50 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

6 14 20
PSYCHOLOGY

A #### ###### 30 30 35 35 ###### Absent

20 18 38 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

23 23
CHITRAKALA

44 44 67 50 50 50 137 Fail

32 23 55
SOCIOLOGY

8 11 19 MUSIC VOCAL 10 26 36 55 20 50 70 15 15 171 Pass

32 30 62
ECONOMICS

29 29 58
SOCIOLOGY

58 50 50 179 Pass

17 18 35
SOCIOLOGY

19 12 31
EDUCATION

31 50 50 104 Pass

36 28 64
ECONOMICS

30 22 52
SOCIOLOGY

52 50 50 170 Pass

20 17 37 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

29 22 51
EDUCATION

51 50 50 141 Pass

32 33 65
ECONOMICS

20 25 45
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 71 30 30 35 35 191 Pass

25 30 55 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

34 28 62
SOCIOLOGY

62 50 50 177 Pass

26 20 46
ECONOMICS

18 18
CHITRAKALA

41 41 59 50 50 50 153 Pass

40 33 73
ECONOMICS

38 35 73
SOCIOLOGY

73 50 50 212 Pass

40 36 76
ECONOMICS

25 32 57
PSYCHOLOGY

28 28 85 30 30 35 35 221 Pass

34 32 66 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

12 18 30
PSYCHOLOGY

25 25 55 30 30 35 35 179 Pass

31 28 59 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

33 33 66
ECONOMICS

66 50 50 183 Pass

27 34 61
ECONOMICS

22 21 43
PSYCHOLOGY

22 22 65 30 30 35 35 186 Pass

24 30 54 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

28 30 58 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

58 50 50 174 Pass

41 30 71 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

16 24 40
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 66 30 30 35 35 188 Pass

30 27 57 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

28 28 56 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

56 50 50 160 Pass

27 27 54 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

33 28 61
ECONOMICS

61 50 50 172 Pass

30 27 57 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

25 26 51
ECONOMICS

51 50 50 163 Pass

24 28 52 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

31 27 58
SOCIOLOGY

58 50 50 168 Pass



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name

65 BA0160065 JHU/14/3419 ABHILASH PANDEY

66 BA0160066 JHU/15/3841 AFSAR BANO

67 BA0160067 JHU/15/4052 AJAY KUKREJA

68 BA0160068 JHU/15/4025 AKSHAY MISHRA

69 BA0160069 JHU/15/3966 ANUP BAJPAI

70 BA0160070 JHU/15/3968 ASHISH VISHWAKARMA

71 BA0160071 JHU/14/3425 BHAOO RAM

72 BA0160072 JHU/15/3745 CHANDAN KUMAR

74 BA0160074 JHU/15/3823 CHETRAM

75 BA0160075 JHU/15/4057 CHHANNU LAL BANDHE

76 BA0160076 JHU/15/3813 CHINTA MANI

77 BA0160077 JHU/15/3809 CHUNNI DEVI

78 BA0160078 JHU/15/3838 DAULAT  MANDAL

79 BA0160079 JHU/15/3991 DEVDATT NISHAD

80 BA0160080 JHU/15/4065 DEVESH KUMAR

81 BA0160081 JHU/15/3797 GAURAV

82 BA0160082 JHU/15/4020 GHURHU PRAJAPATI

83 BA0160083 JHU/15/3775 GOKUL PRASAD

84 BA0160084 JHU/15/3765 HALKE BHAI GAOD

85 BA0160085 JHU/15/3769 JAYPRAKASH

86 BA0160086 JHU/15/4008 JAI PRAKASH CHANDRAKAR

87 BA0160087 JHU/15/3816 JITENDRA KUMAR SAW

88 BA0160088 JHU/15/3741 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

89 BA0160089 JHU/15/3810 KAHAKASHA TABSSUN

90 BA0160090 JHU/15/3839 KAWARE RAM SOHAN

91 BA0160091 JHU/15/3786 KM RATNA KUMARI

92 BA0160092 JHU/15/3824 KM RUBI DEVI

93 BA0160093 JHU/15/3990 MOHAN PRASAD ARAKH

94 BA0160094 JHU/15/3774 MUKESH KUMAR

Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I
PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300

33 26 59
ECONOMICS

8 11 19 MUSIC VOCAL 12 30 42 61 20 50 70 15 15 175 Pass

41 35 76 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

13 13 26 MUSIC
INSTRUMENTAL

18 45 63 89 20 50 70 15 15 233 Pass

32 29 61
SOCIOLOGY

28 30 58
EDUCATION

58 50 50 173 Pass

27 28 55 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

35 33 68
ECONOMICS

68 50 50 184 Pass

25 36 61 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

30 32 62 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

62 50 50 167 Pass

28 29 57 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

11 11 22 MUSIC VOCAL 16 45 61 83 20 50 70 15 15 188 Pass

34 26 60
ECONOMICS

11 9 20 MUSIC
INSTRUMENTAL

12 30 42 62 20 50 70 15 15 181 Pass

34 39 73 EDUCATION 10 11 21 MUSIC VOCAL 14 25 39 60 20 50 70 15 15 193 Pass

28 29 57 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

30 40 70
EDUCATION

70 50 50 197 Pass

25 30 55
EDUCATION

20 25 45 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

45 50 50 138 Pass

29 32 61
EDUCATION

32 30 62 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

62 50 50 188 Pass

32 18 50
SOCIOLOGY

11 14 25 MUSIC VOCAL 16 35 51 76 20 50 70 15 15 183 Pass

33 27 60 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

30 25 55
EDUCATION

55 50 50 167 Pass

38 35 73 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

26 27 53 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

53 50 50 194 Pass

31 21 52
SOCIOLOGY

18 35 53
EDUCATION

53 50 50 152 Pass

22 20 42 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

9 8 17 MUSIC VOCAL 12 25 37 54 20 50 70 15 15 149 Pass

34 27 61 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

9 10 19 MUSIC VOCAL 14 45 59 78 20 50 70 15 15 201 Pass

27 31 58 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

22 33 55
EDUCATION

55 50 50 167 Pass

35 30 65 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

28 23 51 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

51 50 50 176 Pass

28 25 53
ECONOMICS

20 27 47
PSYCHOLOGY

24 24 71 30 30 35 35 175 Pass

33 30 63 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

10 11 21 MUSIC VOCAL 13 30 43 64 20 50 70 15 15 182 Pass

25 27 52 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

18 24 42 EDUCATION 42 50 50 137 Pass

24 23 47 EDUCATION 10 10 20 MUSIC VOCAL 15 30 45 65 20 50 70 15 15 158 Pass

28 30 58 EDUCATION 9 12 21 MUSIC VOCAL 14 32 46 67 20 50 70 15 15 183 Pass

38 25 63
SOCIOLOGY

8 8 16 MUSIC VOCAL 13 40 53 69 20 50 70 15 15 183 Pass

37 30 67
SOCIOLOGY

19 25 44
PSYCHOLOGY

26 26 70 30 30 35 35 198 Pass

30 24 54
SOCIOLOGY

25 33 58
EDUCATION

58 50 50 165 Pass

24 33 57 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

35 31 66 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

66 50 50 186 Pass

25 29 54 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

23 24 47
EDUCATION

47 50 50 158 Pass



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name

95 BA0160095 JHU/15/4012 NAGENDRA KUMAR GARG

96 BA0160096 JHU/15/3944 NAGENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA

97 BA0160097 JHU/15/3780 NAVNEET

98 BA0160098 JHU/15/3986 NITESH KUMAR

99 BA0160099 JHU/14/3460 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA

101 BA0160101 JHU/15/3988 PRAMOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA

102 BA0160102 JHU/15/3975 RAM NARAYAN KASHYAP

103 BA0160103 JHU/15/4011 RAM PRATAP MISHRA

104 BA0160104 JHU/15/3985 RAM SARAN YADAV

105 BA0160105 JHU/15/4007 RAMDEEN

106 BA0160106 JHU/15/3743 RAMESHWAR PAL

107 BA0160107 JHU/15/3814 RANEE DEVI

108 BA0160108 JHU/15/3995 ROHIT KUMAR

109 BA0160109 JHU/15/3773 ROOP NARAYAN YADAV

110 BA0160110 JHU/15/4026 SADHNA SHRIVASTAVA

111 BA0160111 JHU/15/3967 SAFEED ALI MANSOORI

112 BA0160112 JHU/15/3782 SANJAY KUMAR

113 BA0160113 JHU/15/3752 SAVITA PANCHAL

114 BA0160114 JHU/15/3808 SHEELOO DEVI

115 BA0160115 JHU/15/3819 SHIV SUNDAR PRAJAPATI

116 BA0160116 JHU/15/3945 SIYASHARAN

117 BA0160117 JHU/15/3803 SMT PHOOLA DEVI

118 BA0160118 JHU/15/3976 SOMESH SINGH SENGER

119 BA0160119 JHU/15/3799 SOMNATH GUPTA

120 BA0160120 JHU/15/3817 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

121 BA0160121 JHU/15/4054 SUNDRAM KUMAR NISHAD

122 BA0160122 JHU/15/3941 SUNIL KUMAR SALEVAR

123 BA0160123 JHU/15/3792 SUNIL YADAV

124 BA0160124 JHU/15/3793 SUSHEEL KUMAR YADAV

Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I
PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300

26 33 59
EDUCATION

36 35 71 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

71 50 50 189 Pass

29 28 57
EDUCATION

31 30 61 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

61 50 50 175 Pass

32 29 61
SOCIOLOGY

28 22 50 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

50 50 50 166 Pass

33 34 67 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

33 34 67 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

67 50 50 206 Pass

36 35 71 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

31 28 59 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

59 50 50 185 Pass

27 28 55 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

25 32 57
EDUCATION

57 50 50 167 Pass

38 33 71 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

36 31 67 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

67 50 50 199 Pass

25 26 51 EDUCATION 8 10 18 MUSIC VOCAL 12 25 37 55 20 50 70 15 15 161 Pass

33 28 61 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

30 31 61 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

61 50 50 181 Pass

24 31 55 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

8 11 19 MUSIC VOCAL 13 25 38 57 20 50 70 15 15 174 Pass

26 28 54 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

27 22 49
SOCIOLOGY

49 50 50 152 Pass

28 31 59
EDUCATION

35 32 67 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

67 50 50 186 Pass

35 25 60 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

28 31 59
EDUCATION

59 50 50 173 Pass

30 21 51 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

30 31 61 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

61 50 50 165 Pass

29 28 57 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

22 28 50
EDUCATION

50 50 50 166 Pass

39 28 67 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

30 27 57
EDUCATION

57 50 50 190 Pass

28 25 53
SOCIOLOGY

19 20 39
EDUCATION

39 50 50 147 Pass

24 33 57 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

7 13 20 MUSIC VOCAL 14 30 44 64 20 50 70 15 15 183 Pass

28 29 57
EDUCATION

32 30 62 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

62 50 50 179 Pass

25 28 53 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

29 19 48
SOCIOLOGY

48 50 50 154 Pass

A A ### SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

A A ### MUSIC
INSTRUMENTAL

A A #### ###### 20 50 70 15 15 ###### Absent

34 29 63 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

28 28 56 EDUCATION 56 50 50 178 Pass

17 23 40 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY 8 12 20 MUSIC VOCAL 17 40 57 77 20 50 70 15 15 166 Pass

27 32 59 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

33 28 61 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

61 50 50 169 Pass

A A ###
SOCIOLOGY

22 27 49
PSYCHOLOGY

A #### ###### 30 30 35 35 ###### Absent

27 27 54 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY 9 9 18 MUSIC VOCAL 13 35 48 66 20 50 70 15 15 188 Pass

39 38 77 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

10 11 21
MUSIC VOCAL

15 46 61 82 20 50 70 15 15 229 Pass

26 31 57 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

30 23 53
SOCIOLOGY

53 50 50 167 Pass

24 29 53 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

19 28 47
EDUCATION

47 50 50 157 Pass



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name

125 BA0160125 JHU/15/4044 TRIPTI GOYAL

126 BA0160126 JHU/15/3840 UMESH SINGH

127 BA0160127 JHU/15/3818 VIJAY TOMAR

Date: Prepared By

BA - II Sem

Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I
PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300

20 29 49 ENGLISH
LITERATURE

11 14 25 MUSIC VOCAL 13 35 48 73 20 50 70 15 15 186 Pass

34 36 70 SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

32 28 60
SOCIOLOGY

60 50 50 196 Pass

32 30 62 HISTORY CULTURE &
ARCHAEOLOGY

11 12 23
MUSIC VOCAL

12 25 37 60 20 50 70 15 15 174 Pass



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I

PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300



Sr.N
0 Roll Enroll Student's Name Sub-2-E Sub-2-E ST2 sub-2 Sub-3-E Sub-3-E ST3 Sub-3 PR-I

PR-
E

PR-
Total

(Sub-3 +
PR)

Total

MM
Pract-I

MM
Pract-E

MM
Pract-

Tot

Max
Sub-3

Paper-1

Max
Sub-3

Paper-2

Total
Theory

RESUL
T

50 50 100 50 50 100 300


